STK200ICE
A complete Starter Kit for
AVR microcontrollers
with JTAGAVR ICE
z Industry Proven
zClassic  Hardware
zUSB ISP for all
Windows   Platforms

z ATmega2561
z ATmega128
Order Code:
STK200ICE
z Supported devices include ATmega8515 and ATmega8535
z Support for all new Timers, ADC features, External RAM access configuration etc.
z Bootloader support, including placing of Reset and Interrupt Vectors
z Output type can be Assembler or C code
z Runs under all Windows operating systems
z Power Supply requirements. The board needs 9-15VDC or 7-12VAC. Connector type
is a 2.1mm barrel connector, centre positive. See PSUSTK-UK, PSU135-EU or
PSU135-US for suitable PSU (wall transformers)
z Clock. Default is 8MHz but can be replaced by crystals up to 16MHz as crystal is in
socket
z Programming Interface (ISP).
z Socket Support
Device Support,
ISP and sockets
on STK200
board:
z ATtiny12
z ATtiny13
z ATtiny15
z ATtiny22
z ATtiny2313
z ATtiny26
z AT90S1200
z AT90S2313
z AT90S2323
z AT90S2343
z AT90S2333
z AT90S4414
z AT90S4433
z AT90S8515
z AT90S8535
z ATmega48
z ATmega8
z ATmega88
z ATmega8515